
Match sheet № 236

General information

Tournament Freedom QJ League

The date 24 July 2024, Wednesday, 17:00

Home team Aktobe 2007

Final score 0:2

Matchday 11

Location Stadium RSCYSSOR, Aktobe

Away team Kairat 2007

Half- time score 0:2

Goals

Score Minute Team Player Goal type

0-1 41 Kairat 2007 Dastan Satpayev Open Play Goal

0-2 45 Kairat 2007 Tore Ismagulov Open Play Goal

Cards

Minute YC/RC Team Player Reason

17 YC Kairat 2007 Dastan Satpayev Violent conduct

34 YC Kairat 2007 Amirbek Bazarbayev Violent conduct

69 YC Aktobe 2007 Alisher Zhakishov Violent conduct

90+3 YC Aktobe 2007 Azamat Zhumagaliyev Violent conduct

Referees

Referee Denis Izmailov, Taldykorgan

First assistant Yuriy Tikhonyuk, Aktobe

Second Assistant Nikita Mortin, Aktobe

Fourth official Nikolay Dyshkant, Taldykorgan

Match Inspector Anatoliy Khodin, Atyrau

Delegate

Additionally

Attendance 1697 Artificial lighting Not used



Match sheet № 236

Team line-ups and substitutions

Starting XI

Home team Aktobe 2007

№ Footballer Status Role

52 Sayatkhan Kussainov HG GK

2 Mark Bogachev DF

3 Bexultan Agybay HG DF

4 Aktan Samatov HG DF

5 Daryn Ospan C, HG DF

6 Azamat Zhumagaliyev SAP, HG DF

8 Robert Asryan HG DF

20 Duman Abolov MF

22 Alisher Zhakishov HG MF

27 Miras Rakhmetov MF

76 Daulet Turmaganbet SAP, HG MF

Away team Kairat 2007

№ Footballer Status Role

1 Sherkhan Kalmurza HG GK

3 Daniyar Tashpulatov HG DF

4 Amirbek Bazarbayev C, HG DF

5 Raimbek Kenesbekov HG DF

8 Akezhan Kalikulov HG DF

24 Mustafa Shen HG DF

10 Azamat Tuyakbayev HG MF

13 Shynggys Duisenbek SAP, HG MF

18 Abylay Toleukhan HG MF

28 Tore Ismagulov HG MF

9 Dastan Satpayev HG FW

Substitutes

№ Footballer Status Role

16 Ulagat Ordavay HG GK

23 Assylbek Nurbolatuly DF

25 Abylay Zhardayev HG DF

10 Amanbek Niyarov HG MF

17 Adilshan Issa MF

7 Adilbek Begimov HG FW

11 Baubek Mukhambet HG FW

№ Footballer Status Role

30 Dias Reimov HG GK

2 Adlan Nurgaliyev HG DF

22 Dastan Kuanyshbek HG DF

20 Karim Makhametzhan HG MF

7 Mansur Birkurmanov HG FW

11 Ismail Murtaza HG FW

12 Artur Trubin HG FW

Representatives

Post Representative

Head coach Maxim Gabunov

Assistant coach Nail Galiyev

Goalkeeping coach Yerlan Aitzhanov

Doctor Gaziz Mambetov

Administrator Yelaman Nurmashev

Media officer Merey Kupzhanov

Marketer Yernar Zhaizhigit

Post Representative

Head coach Ruslanzhan Raimbakiyev

Assistant coach Sergey Kutsov

Assistant coach Yerkin Yerkibayev

Goalkeeping coach Ildar Shaikheslamov

Doctor Konstantin Bannikov

Administrator Nargiz Nyssanova

Media officer Daniyar Akhmetov

Substitutions

Minute Out In

46 Daryn Ospan Abylay Zhardayev

54 Miras Rakhmetov Amanbek Niyarov

61 Daulet Turmaganbet Adilbek Begimov

61 Duman Abolov Baubek Mukhambet

75 Robert Asryan Assylbek Nurbolatuly

85 Alisher Zhakishov Adilshan Issa

Minute Out In

46 Akezhan Kalikulov Dastan Kuanyshbek

46 Azamat Tuyakbayev Artur Trubin

54 Abylay Toleukhan Mansur Birkurmanov

79 Shynggys Duisenbek Karim Makhametzhan

79 Dastan Satpayev Ismail Murtaza

85 Amirbek Bazarbayev Adlan Nurgaliyev
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